
King River Slalom 2015 - Outright Handicap race results 

Bib # Name Class Time(secs) Pen Total Handicap Final Score
68 Ryan Hogg C1 166.92 0 166.92 225.50% 74.02
2 Mia Stamp K1W 96.43 0 96.43 127.90% 75.39

39 James Stamp K1 134.38 4 138.38 177.00% 78.18
58 Tristan Carter C1 90.07 0 90.07 115.10% 78.25
63 Lachlan Bassett C1 101.69 2 103.69 130.20% 79.64
57 Warwick Draper C1 86.72 4 90.72 113.40% 80.00
62 Kaylen Bassett C1 102.66 2 104.66 129.90% 80.57
6 Tristan Carter K1 86.32 0 86.32 106.50% 81.05

18 Cam McLaughlan K1 91.87 4 95.87 117.40% 81.66
5 Warwick Draper K1 82.03 0 82.03 100.00% 82.03

19 Lachlan Bassett K1 94.53 2 96.53 117.50% 82.15
25 Tristan Speed K1 110.23 4 114.23 137.20% 83.26
16 Aiden O'Callaghan K1 95.78 2 97.78 116.70% 83.79
10 Andrew Stamp K1 87.13 4 91.13 108.40% 84.07
66 Aiden O'Callaghan C1 111.23 4 115.23 136.20% 84.60
26 Mike Lau K1 110.81 8 118.81 139.80% 84.99
8 Jack McCutchan K1 91.89 0 91.89 108.00% 85.08

32 Ryan Hogg K1 120.07 6 126.07 148.00% 85.18
14 Sam Grant K1 95.00 2 97.00 113.30% 85.61
42 chris wharton K1 115.20 2 117.20 136.70% 85.74
31 Mark Crosbee K1 117.13 8 125.13 145.80% 85.82
24 Daniel Shamieh K1 102.40 8 110.40 128.50% 85.91
1 Sally Wright K1W 102.80 4 106.80 124.30% 85.92

17 Ian McCutchan K1 97.89 4 101.89 117.10% 87.01
15 Kaylen Bassett K1 96.61 4 100.61 115.50% 87.11
11 Jack Currie K1 90.73 6 96.73 108.50% 89.15
4 Zoe Lau K1W 120.63 0 120.63 134.80% 89.49

69 Chris Wharton C1 145.04 6 151.04 157.20% 96.08
21 Alex Loughran K1 119.76 10 129.76 119.30% 108.77
36 Tom Salomon K1 127.47 56 183.47 163.80% 112.01
41 Blade Cunningham K1 141.81 316 457.81 209.00% 219.05
33 Brodie Baranow K1 178.64 210 388.64 149.80% 259.44
60 Thomas Linke K1 174.09 156 330.09
54 Aiden O'Callaghan C2 164.33 154 318.33
55 Ryan Hogg + Daniel SchamiehC2 146.89 62 208.89
56 Tom Salomon C2 204.10 56 260.10



King River Slalom 2015 - Age Group race results 

Bib # Name Class Age Group Time(secs) Pen Total
57 Warwick Draper C1 open 86.72 4 90.72
69 Chris Wharton C1 open 145.04 6 151.04

58 Tristan Carter C1 18 90.07 0 90.07
62 Kaylen Bassett C1 18 102.66 2 104.66

63 Lachlan Bassett C1 16 101.69 2 103.69
66 Aiden O'Callaghan C1 16 111.23 4 115.23
68 Ryan Hogg C1 14 166.92 0 166.92

54 Aiden O'Callaghan C2 16 164.33 154 318.33
55 Ryan Hogg + Daniel Schamieh C2 14 146.89 62 208.89
56 Tom Salomon C2 14 204.10 56 260.10

17 Ian McCutchan K1 vet 97.89 4 101.89
42 chris wharton K1 vet 115.20 2 117.20
26 Mike Lau K1 vet 110.81 8 118.81

5 Warwick Draper K1 open 82.03 0 82.03
10 Andrew Stamp K1 open 87.13 4 91.13
8 Jack McCutchan K1 23 91.89 0 91.89

11 Jack Currie K1 23 90.73 6 96.73

6 Tristan Carter K1 18 86.32 0 86.32
15 Kaylen Bassett K1 18 96.61 4 100.61

18 Cam McLaughlan K1 16 91.87 4 95.87
19 Lachlan Bassett K1 16 94.53 2 96.53
14 Sam Grant K1 16 95.00 2 97.00
16 Aiden O'Callaghan K1 16 95.78 2 97.78
25 Tristan Speed K1 16 110.23 4 114.23
21 Alex Loughran K1 16 119.76 10 129.76

24 Daniel Shamieh K1 14 102.40 8 110.40
32 Ryan Hogg K1 14 120.07 6 126.07
36 Tom Salomon K1 14 127.47 56 183.47
41 Blade Cunningham K1 14 141.81 316 457.81
60 Thomas Linke K1 14 174.09 156 330.09
33 Brodie Baranow K1 14 178.64 210 388.64

31 Mark Crosbee K1 12 117.13 8 125.13
39 James Stamp K1 12 134.38 4 138.38

2 Mia Stamp K1W open 96.43 0 96.43
1 Sally Wright K1W open 102.80 4 106.80
4 Zoe Lau K1W 16 120.63 0 120.63


